Motor Claim Department  
Date of Accident 12th April 2018  

RE: FINAL REPAIRS BILL FOR VEHICLE NO. YP2228S.  

Being repair cost for vehicle no. YP2228S, Inclusive of spare parts and  

labour charges as recommended by your surveyor:   

Lump Sum Repair S$3,800.00 and 7 repair days. 

DOLLARS: THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY.  

Yours Faithfully,  

Raphael Lim 

Boon  Automobile Service 

BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2 #01-267 SINGAPORE 569536 

14th March 2020 

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 

4 Shenton Way 

01 SGX Centre

[...]

We are pleased to enclose Final Bill and Satisfaction Discharge Voucher for your record, 
kindly let us has your full settlement cheque.  

Thank you for your instruction in this matter and for the opportunity to be of service to you.  

Yours Faithfully,  

Raphael Lim 

3800.00
THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

-